Datasheet A301 / A412
Manual steel strapping tools
Manual pusher type steel strapping tools
Characteristics A301 – Manual tensioner for at ob jects
S trapping qualities : Uniflex and Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm2 / 160’000 psi
S trapping dimensions :  widths
 sessenkciht
19.0 – 32.0 mm / 3/4 – 1 ¼”

13.1210 A301 /19/0.50-1.00 19 3/4“ 0.50-1.00 .020-.040
13.1220 A301 /25/0.50-1.00 25 1“ 0.50-1.00 .020-.040
13.1230 A301 /32/0.50-1.00 32 1 ¼“ 0.50-1.00 .020-.040
Uniflex  = R egular duty s trapping max. 850 N/mm2 / 1000'23  ps i
Ultraflex  = High tens ile strapping max. 1100 N/mm2 / 0'160 00 ps i
Chart of types model A412
Item No.
Model
W idth
Uniflex
T hickness es
Ultraflex
T hickness es
  mm inch mm inch mm inch
13.3301 A412 /19/0.-63 1.00/UN I/0.-80 1.00/ULT 19 3/4“ 0.63-1.00 .025 -.040 0.80-1.00 .031-.040
13.3302 A412/19/0.63/ULT  19 3/4“ - - 0.63 .025
13.3305 A412/25/0.80-0.90 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031 -.035 0.80-0.90 .031-.035
13.3306 A412/25/1.00/UNI 25 1” 1.00 .040 - -
13.3310 A412/32/0.80-0.90 32 1 ¼“ 0.80-0.90 .031 -.035 0.80-0.90 .031-.035
13.3311 A412/32/1.00/UNI 32 1 ¼“ 1.00 .040 - -
Uniflex (UNI) = R egular duty s trapping max. 850 N/mm2 / 123'000 ps i
Ultraflex (ULT) = High tens ile strapping max. 1100 N/mm2 / 1000'60  ps i
Recommended seals
W idth mm